
We are pulling out all stops to offer Exceptional Customer Service, 
during a major shortage of labour. We constantly strive to meet 

customer expectations and provide value for money. Please contact 
one of our Customer Support Team should you require assistance.

Please email: feedback@redadair.com.au 
After hours, please contact: 1300 725 594 Redmen Emergency Services

We appreciate your feedback!

CUSTOMER KEY ACCOUNT MANAGERS

Brett Gordon
General Manager

brettg@redadair.com.au 
Direct: 0422 089 506

Deimon Peakman
Customer Support and 
Business Development Manager 
deimonp@redadair.com.au
Direct: 0435 398 616

Chris Ruming
Key Account Manager
chrisr@redadair.com.au
Direct: 0438 202 121

1300 733 636 customer@redadair.com.au

Can We Help You?

ANNUAL FIRE SAFETY STATEMENTS

Mathews Abraham
Fire Safety Auditor
mathewsa@redadair.com.au
Direct: 0468 493 821

Ronan Azanza
Audit Coordinator
ronana@redadair.com.au
Direct: 02 4326 0122

Clint Parkes
Key Account Manager
clintp@redadair.com.au
Direct: 0433 854 003

Nolan Catolico
Customer Support -  Main Contact
nolanc@redadair.com.au
Direct: 02 4326 0126

CUSTOMER SUPPORT TEAM

Geffrey Go
Customer Support 
geffreyg@redadair.com.au
Direct: 02 4304 3650

Edrian Cabural
Customer Support 
edrianc@redadair.com.au
Direct: 02 4326 0121

Edsel Bukis
Customer Support 
edselb@redadair.com.au
Direct: 02 8078 0320

• Australian standard technical questions
• Building Code technical questions
• Customer Service quality issues
• Client services, records and quotations
• General administration enquiries
• Annual Fire Safety Statements

These people can help you with...

James Donegan
Senior Fire Safety Auditor 
jamesd@redadair.com.au
Direct: 0402 530 702
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